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Wiring Device-Kellems
®

www.hubbell-wiring.com

Wiremold® is a registered trademark of the Wiremold Company.

Metal Raceway
HBL500, HBL700 and HBL750 Series
Fittings
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Description Color HBL500 Series HBL700 Series HBL750 Series

Transition Fitting
For transitioning from either Wiremold® V500  
to Hubbell HBL500 Raceway or Wiremold® 
V700 to Hubbell HBL700 Raceway or 
Wiremold® V700 to Hubbell  
HBL750 Raceway.

Ivory 
White

HBL500TFIV
       — 
A: .65" (16.51) 
B: .89" (22.61) 
C: 2.15" (54.61)

HBL700TFIV
       — 
A: .78" (19.80) 
B: .89" (22.61) 
C: 2.15" (54.61)

HBL750TFIV
       — 
A: .98" (24.89) 
B: .89" (22.61) 
C: 2.15" (54.61)

Mounting Strap (one- or two-hole) 
For mounting HBL500, HBL700 or  
HBL750 Raceway to surface. Convert  
to one-hole by breaking off at score.

Ivory 
White

HBL504IV
HBL504W
A: .58" (14.73) 
B: .50" (12.70)

HBL7004IV
HBL7004W
A: .70" (17.68) 
B: .50" (12.70)

HBL7504IV
HBL7504W
A: .90" (22.86) 
B: .50" (12.70)

Connection Cover
To cover potential openings where  
two lengths of HBL500, HBL700 or  
HBL750 Raceway  
come together.

Ivory
White

HBL506IV
HBL506W
A: .60" (15.24) 
B: .80" (20.31)

HBL7006IV
HBL7006W
A: .69" (17.40) 
B: .80" (20.31)

HBL7506IV
HBL7506W
A: .91" (23.10) 
B: .80" (20.31)

Bushing
Protect wires from potential abrasion.  
Fits into end of HBL500, HBL700 or  
HBL750 Raceway. 

Steel* HBL502B
A: .35" (8.83) 
B: .70" (17.68)

HBL7002B
A: .49" (12.50) 
B: .78" (19.80)

HBL7502B
A: .60" (15.24) 
B: .70" (17.68)

Note: *Zinc Plated Steel.

E
nd

 F
it

ti
ng

s

Description Color
HBL500, HBL700  
& HBL750 Series Description Color

HBL500, HBL700  
& HBL750 Series

Entrance Connector
One ¾ in. KO for panel or conduit  
connection. One ¾ in. chase nipple  
and locknut furnished.

Ivory 
White

HBL5786AIVA
HBL5786AWA
A: 1.50" (38.10)
B: 1.84" (46.74)
C: 3.89" (98.87)

Adjustable Offset Connector
Two ½ in. KOs for panel or conduit 
connection. Eliminates offsetting raceway 
when connecting to surface type panel 
boxes. One ½ in. chase nipple and  
locknut furnished.

          

Ivory 
White

HBL5786IVA
HBL5786WA
A: 1.50" (38.10)
B: 1.84" (46.74)
C: 3.89" (98.87)

Elbow Box Connector
For connecting raceway at right angles  
to conduit boxes, panel boxes, etc.  
having ½ in. nipple for  
trade size conduit.

     

Ivory 
White

HBL5783IVA
       —
A: 2.13" (54.05)
B: 1.24" (31.50)

Elbow Conduit Connector
For connecting raceway at right angles  
to ½ in. trade size conduit or armored  
cable connectors.

Ivory 
White

HBL5784IVA
       —
A: 2.13" (54.05)
B: 1.24" (31.50)

Combination Connector
For connecting raceway without offsetting  
to any 3.25 in. (83.00) or 4 in. (102.00)  
outlet box mounted on the surface with  
a KO for ½ in. trade size conduit. Spring  
steel bushing eliminates need for conduit  
nipple and locknut.

Ivory 
White 

HBL5785AIVA
HBL5785AWA
A: 1.50" (38.10)
B: 1.84" (46.74)
C: 3.89" (98.87)

Corner Box
For connecting HBL500, HBL700 or 
HBL750 Raceway from ceiling or corner. 
Each leg of base has ½ in. trade size KO.

Ivory 
White

HBL5719IVA
HBL5719WA
A: 2.50" (63.50)
B: 2.50" (63.50)
C: 2.40" (60.96)


